
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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 Primary General
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100.00

1500.00

1200.00

500.00

50.00

OR

ID

85316 Coyote Creek Rd

812 Brumback

300.00

3202 N. Bogus Basin Rd.

Nicole LeFavour for Idaho

83702
Transaction ID : C8686348

97487

IDBoise

Boise

Veneta

Trey McIntyre Project

Retired

Transaction ID : C8674216
83702

Transaction ID : C8664777

Retired

24

05

19

650.00

2012

25

2012

2012

Image# 12972539137

05

06

06

107

John Smith

2012

2012

Loyce Smith

2012

John Michael Schert

Dancer

Retired

Retired




